DS7TMA(D) / DS8TMA(D) Series
Dual Amp Tower Top Amplifier System (700/800 MHz)
Specifications are subject to change • www.dbspectra.com • 1590 E. Hwy. 121 Bus., Ste. A100, Lewisville, TX 75056 • PH: 469.322.0080 • 096000-249.B • 04/15
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Range See Ordering Information
TTA Gain (typical) 21 dB
TTA System Noise Figure
(typical) 3 dB

• Test port standard for accurate RX
sensitivity testing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model with
N (F)
connectors*
Model with
DIN (F)
connectors*
Frequency
Range
DS7TMA31 DS7TMD31 793-824 MHz
DS7TMA-17 DS7TMD-17 799-816 MHz
DS7TMA-6 DS7TMD-6 799-805 MHz
DS8TMA-10 DS8TMD-10 806-816 MHz
DS8TMA-3 DS8TMD-3 806-809 MHz
*Optional Stainless Steel Enclosure Available.
(Add “-S” to end of model number)